14.40  EPDM washer
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Dimensions
 Material index  d [mm]  D [mm]  h [mm]  Type of coating  Jednostka miary
1440190063BCT 6.3 19 2.0 B (White zinc coating) TYS
1440160063BCT 6.3 16 2.0 B (White zinc coating) TYS
1440160055BCT 5.5 16 2.0 B (White zinc coating) TYS
1440140055BCT 5.5 14 2.0 B (White zinc coating) TYS
1440140048BCT 4.8 14 2.0 B (White zinc coating) TYS
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)